7:00

7:15

7:30

7:45

8:00

Adjourn

AGENDA
TOWN OF MAY
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING
November 4, 2010

Call to order - Approval of minutes, checks, Treasurer’s Report

Engineering Report
= Signs from state contract supplier
=  Sewer VAC project

Violations
= David Johnson
=  Kurt Oswald
= Brad Smith

Old Business

Stillwater Fire Contract

Certificate of Compliance Ordinance
Dirt bike track

Equine safety on roads

New Business
e Zavorell Gravel Mine — Laurie Ahlman
Deb Barnes — Approve contract
Reprint of Code Books
Trees in Town ROW
Martin — Lot Line Adjustment
Watershed Applications — Dupre/Caldecott
Promoting and protecting equine operations



