AGENDA TOWN OF MAY BOARD OF SUPERVISORS MEETING November 4, 2010

7:00	Call to order - Approval of minutes, checks, Treasurer's Report
7:15	Engineering Report Signs from state contract supplier Sewer VAC project
7:30	Violations
7:45	 Old Business Stillwater Fire Contract Certificate of Compliance Ordinance Dirt bike track Equine safety on roads
8:00	 New Business Zavorell Gravel Mine – Laurie Ahlman Deb Barnes – Approve contract Reprint of Code Books Trees in Town ROW Martin – Lot Line Adjustment Watershed Applications – Dupre/Caldecott Promoting and protecting equine operations

Adjourn